JAYSHREE NIRMAN LIMITED
VI. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)
i) Category-wise Share Holding

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the b

of the

ear

o

. of Shares held at the end of the year

Demat

Physical

Total

% of Total
Shares

Demat

Physical

Total

% of Total
Shares

% Change
during the
year

1)

(2

(1

(2

PROMOTERS

Indian

a) Individual / HUF

b) Centran Government

c) State Government

d) Bodies Corporate

e) Banks / Financial Institutions
f) Any Other

Sub-total (A)(1)

Foreign

a) NRls - Individuals

b) Other - Individuals

c) Bodies Corporate

d) Banks / Financial Institutions
e) Any Other

Sub-total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
Institutions

a) Mutual Funds

b) Banks / Financial Institutions
c) Central Governments

d) State Governments

e) Venture Capital Funds

f) Insurance Companies

g) Foreign Institutional Investors (Fll)
h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds
i) Others (Specify)

Sub-total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

a) Bodies Corporate

i) Indian

i) Overseas

b) Individuals

i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital upto Rs 1 lakh

ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs 1 |

c) Others Specify

1. NRI

2. Overseas Corporate Bodies

3. Foreign Nationals

4. Clearing Members

5. Trusts

6. Foreign Bodies - D.R.

Sub-total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs

686000

276005

3279195

4241200

4241200

1800

1800

1800

490000

328200

818200

818200

1800

1800

1800

1176000

604205

3279195

5059400

5059400

0.036

0.036

0.000

0.036

0.000

23.236

11.938

64.791

99.964

99.964

1593350

278405

2320645

301000

4493400

4493400

1800

1800

1800

240200

325800

566000

566000

1800

1800

1800

1833550

604205

2320645

301000

5059400

5059400

0.036

0.036

0.000

0.036

0.000

36.228

11.938

45.852

5.947

99.964

99.964

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.992

0.000

-18.939

5.947

0.000

0.000

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

4241200

820000

5061200

100.000

4493400

567800

5061200

100.000

0.000




JAYSHREE NIRMAN LIMITED
B. Shareholding of Promoters

SI No.|Shareholder's Name Shareholding at the beginning of the year Shareholding at the end of the year % of change
in
No. of Shares | % of total shares | % of Shares No. of % of total % of shareholding
of the company | Pledged/encum Shares shares of the | Shares |during the year
bered to total company Pledged/e
shares ncumbere
d to total
shares
1|ANANDLAL SHARMA 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
2|ANITA DUGAR 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
3|ARVIND RAI 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
4|ASHOK KUMAR DAS 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
5|BRAHMADEB TEWARI 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
6[JAGAT SINGH DUGAR 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
7|KARUNAKAR NAYAK 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
8|KRIPA SHANKAR PANDEY 100 0.002 0.000 100 0.002 0.000 0.000
9|MADHU BAID 500 0.010 0.000 500 0.010 0.000 0.000
10|PAPPU AGARWAL 500 0.010 0.000 500 0.010 0.000 0.000
TOTAL 1800 0.036 0.000 1800 0.036 0.000 0.000




JAYSHREE NIRMAN LIMITED
C. Change in Promoter's Shareholding

Shareholding at the beginning Cumulative Shareholding
of the year during the year
Sl
N Name
0. % of total shares % of total shares
No. of shares No. of shares
of the company of the company

1|ANANDLAL SHARMA

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
2|ANITA DUGAR

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
3|ARVIND RAI

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
4|ASHOK KUMAR DAS

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
5/BRAHMADEB TEWARI

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
6[JAGAT SINGH DUGAR

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
7|KARUNAKAR NAYAK

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
8|KRIPA SHANKAR PANDEY

a) At the Begining of the Year 100 0.002

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 100 0.002
9|MADHU BAID

a) At the Begining of the Year 500 0.010

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 500 0.010

10|PAPPU AGARWAL

a) At the Begining of the Year 500 0.010

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 500 0.010

TOTAL 1800 0.036 1800 0.036




JAYSHREE NIRMAN LIMITED
D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs

and ADRs) :
Sl. |For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the Cumulative Shareholding
No. beginning of the year during the year
No. of shares | % of total |No. of shares| % of total
shares of shares of
the the
company company
1|AJIT KHANDELWAL
a) At the Begining of the Year 107600 2.126
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 107600 2.126
2|DHRUV KHANDELWAL
a) At the Begining of the Year 101000 1.996
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 101000 1.996
3|FAIRLUCK COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD.
a) At the Begining of the Year 319200 6.307
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
11/09/2020 Transfer -79000 1.561 240200 4.746
c) At the End of the Year 240200 4.746
4|HARI PRASAD TIWARI
a) At the Begining of the Year 659105 13.023
b) Changes during the year
Date Reason
26/03/2021 Transfer -659105 13.023 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
5|LEBNITZE REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
a) At the Begining of the Year 0 0.000
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
11/09/2020 Transfer 79000 1.561 79000 1.561
31/03/2021 Transfer 249800 4.936 328800 6.496
c) At the End of the Year 328800 6.496
6/MANIK CHAND PUGALIA
a) At the Begining of the Year 267600 5.287
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
26/03/2021 Transfer -267600 5.287 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
7|MANPHOOL EXPORTS LTD
a) At the Begining of the Year 200000 3.952
b) Changes during the year
Date Reason
26/03/2021 Transfer 530600 10.484 730600 14.435
c) At the End of the Year 730600 14.435
8/OM PRAKASH SHARMA
a) At the Begining of the Year 263000 5.196
b) Changes during the year
Date  Reason
26/03/2021 Transfer -263000 5.196 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
9[PILOT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD
a) At the Begining of the Year 200000 3.952
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 200000 3.952
10{PUSPENDU BANERJEE
a) At the Begining of the Year 171055 3.380
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 171055 3.380
11|RAINBOW INVESTMENTS LTD.
a) At the Begining of the Year 249800 4.936
b) Changes during the year
Date Reason
31/07/2020 Transfer -249800 4.936 0 0.000
c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000
12(SANIJIB ROY
a) At the Begining of the Year 211230 4.174

b) Changes during the year

[NO CHANGES D

URING THE YEAR]




JAYSHREE NIRMAN LIMITED
D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs

and ADRs) :

Sl. |For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the Cumulative Shareholding

No. beginning of the year during the year
No. of shares | % of total |No. of shares| % of total
shares of shares of

the the
company company
c) At the End of the Year 211230 4.174

13|SHREEKANT VARUN PHUMBHRA HUF

a) At the Begining of the Year 0 0.000

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

26/03/2021 Transfer 659105 13.023 659105 13.023

c) At the End of the Year 659105 13.023

14|SURAJIT SAHA

a) At the Begining of the Year 151950 3.002

b) Changes during the year

Date Reason

26/03/2021 Transfer -151950 3.002 0 0.000

c) At the End of the Year 0 0.000

15|TAPAS ROY

a) At the Begining of the Year 125595 2.482
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 125595 2.482

TOTAL 3027135 59.811 2875185 56.808




JAYSHREE NIRMAN LIMITED
Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

Shareholding at the

Cumulative Shareholding

TOTAL

Sl. No. [Name
No. of % of total No. of % of total
shares |shares of the shares shares of the
company company
1[KAKALI DUTT
a) At the Begining of the Year 2400 0.047
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 2400 0.047
2400 0.047 2400 0.047
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