VI. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity) i) Category-wise Share Holding

Category of Shareholders		f Shares held at t	he beginning of the			o. of Shares held a	t the end of the year		% Change	
	Demat	Physical	Total	% of Total	Demat	Physical	Total	% of Total	during the	
. PROMOTERS				Shares				Shares	year	
PROMOTERS 1) Indian										
a) Individual / HUF	0	1800	1800	0.036	0	1800	1800	0.036	0.000	
b) Centran Government	U	1800	1800	0.030	0	1800	1800	0.030	0.000	
c) State Government										
d) Bodies Corporate										
e) Banks / Financial Institutions										
f) Any Other	0	1800	1800	0.036	0	1800	1800	0.036	0.000	
Sub-total (A)(1)	U	1800	1800	0.036	U	1800	1800	0.036	0.000	
2) Foreign										
a) NRIs - Individuals										
b) Other - Individuals										
c) Bodies Corporate										
d) Banks / Financial Institutions										
e) Any Other										
Sub-total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	
Sub-total (A)(2)	O		o o	0.000			· ·	0.000	0.000	
Total Shareholding of Promoter (A) = $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	0	1800	1800	0.036	0	1800	1800	0.036	0.000	
. PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING										
l) Institutions										
a) Mutual Funds										
b) Banks / Financial Institutions										
c) Central Governments										
d) State Governments										
e) Venture Capital Funds										
f) Insurance Companies										
g) Foreign Institutional Investors (FII)										
h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds										
i) Others (Specify)										
Sub-total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0.000	
2) Non-Institutions										
a) Bodies Corporate										
i) Indian	686000	490000	1176000	23.236	1593350	240200	1833550	36.228	12.992	
ii) Overseas										
b) Individuals										
i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share										
capital upto Rs 1 lakh	276005	328200	604205	11.938	278405	325800	604205	11.938	0.000	
ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share										
capital in excess of Rs 1 I	3279195	0	3279195	64.791	2320645	0	2320645	45.852	-18.939	
c) Others Specify										
1. NRI					301000	0	301000	5.947	5.947	
2. Overseas Corporate Bodies										
3. Foreign Nationals										
4. Clearing Members										
5. Trusts										
6. Foreign Bodies - D.R.										
Sub-total (B)(2)	4241200	818200	5059400	99.964	4493400	566000	5059400	99.964	0.000	
L										
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	4241200	818200	5059400	99.964	4493400	566000	5059400	99.964	0.000	
C. Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs										
Shares held by Custodian for GDNs & ADRS										
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)	4241200	820000	5061200	100.000	4493400	567800	5061200	100.000	0.000	

B. Shareholding of Promoters

SI No.	Shareholder's Name	Shareholding at the beginning of the year			Shareholding at the end of the year			% of change in
		No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company	% of Shares Pledged/encum bered to total shares	No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company	% of Shares Pledged/e ncumbere d to total shares	shareholding during the year
1	ANANDLAL SHARMA	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
2	ANITA DUGAR	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
3	ARVIND RAI	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
4	ASHOK KUMAR DAS	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
5	BRAHMADEB TEWARI	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
6	JAGAT SINGH DUGAR	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
7	KARUNAKAR NAYAK	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
8	KRIPA SHANKAR PANDEY	100	0.002	0.000	100	0.002	0.000	0.000
9	MADHU BAID	500	0.010	0.000	500	0.010	0.000	0.000
10	PAPPU AGARWAL	500	0.010	0.000	500	0.010	0.000	0.000
	TOTAL	1800	0.036	0.000	1800	0.036	0.000	0.000

SI No.	Name		at the beginning he year	Cumulative Shareholding during the year		
		No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	
1	ANANDLAL SHARMA					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	OURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
2	ANITA DUGAR					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	DURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
3	ARVIND RAI					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	DURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
4	ASHOK KUMAR DAS					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	OURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
5	BRAHMADEB TEWARI					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	DURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
6	JAGAT SINGH DUGAR					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	OURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
7	KARUNAKAR NAYAK					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	OURING THE YE	AR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
8	KRIPA SHANKAR PANDEY					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	100	0.002			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	OURING THE YE		
	c) At the End of the Year			100	0.002	
9	MADHU BAID					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	500	0.010			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I			
	c) At the End of the Year			500	0.010	
10	PAPPU AGARWAL					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	500	0.010			
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES I	ES DURING THE YEAR]		
	c) At the End of the Year			500	0.010	
	TOTAL	1800	0.036	1800	0.036	

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs):

SI. I No.	For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders	Shareholdi beginning o		Cumulative Shareholding during the year		
		No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	
1	AJIT KHANDELWAL					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	107600	2.126			
) Changes during the year	[N	O CHANGES D	URING THE YEA	R]	
C	c) At the End of the Year			107600	2.126	
2 [DHRUV KHANDELWAL					
_	a) At the Begining of the Year	101000	1.996			
	c) Changes during the year	[N	O CHANGES D	URING THE YEA	R]	
C	c) At the End of the Year			101000	1.996	
2 [FAIRLUCK COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD.					
_	a) At the Begining of the Year	319200	6.307			
_	o) Changes during the year					
[Date Reason					
	L1/09/2020 Transfer	-79000	1.561	240200	4.746	
(c) At the End of the Year			240200	4.746	
⊿ I	HARI PRASAD TIWARI					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	659105	13.023			
_	b) Changes during the year					
-	Date Reason					
_	26/03/2021 Transfer	-659105	13.023	0	0.000	
C	c) At the End of the Year			0	0.000	
5 1	EBNITZE REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED					
-	a) At the Begining of the Year	0	0.000			
	c) Changes during the year					
[Date Reason					
_	11/09/2020 Transfer	79000	1.561	79000	1.561	
	31/03/2021 Transfer	249800	4.936	328800	6.496	
(c) At the End of the Year			328800	6.496	
6 1	MANIK CHAND PUGALIA					
-	a) At the Begining of the Year	267600	5.287			
ŀ) Changes during the year					
	Date Reason					
_	26/03/2021 Transfer c) At the End of the Year	-267600	5.287	0	0.000	
	.) At the End of the fear			0	0.000	
7 [MANPHOOL EXPORTS LTD					
á	a) At the Begining of the Year	200000	3.952			
ŀ	o) Changes during the year					
	Date Reason					
	26/03/2021 Transfer c) At the End of the Year	530600	10.484	730600 730600	14.435 14.435	
	At the thu of the real			730000	14.433	
8 (DM PRAKASH SHARMA					
ć	a) At the Begining of the Year	263000	5.196			
-	o) Changes during the year					
	Date Reason	363000	F 400		0.000	
	26/03/2021 Transfer c) At the End of the Year	-263000	5.196	0	0.000	
- 1	A THE LITE OF THE TEAT			U	0.000	
9 1	PILOT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	200000	3.952			
_	o) Changes during the year	[N	O CHANGES D	URING THE YEA		
C	c) At the End of the Year			200000	3.952	
10 1	PUSPENDU BANERJEE					
_	a) At the Begining of the Year	171055	3.380			
	o) Changes during the year			URING THE YEA	R]	
C	c) At the End of the Year			171055	3.380	
11	DAINIDOW INVESTMENTS LTD					
	A) At the Begining of the Year	249800	4.936			
	a) At the Begining of the Year b) Changes during the year	249000	+.550			
_	Date Reason					
	31/07/2020 Transfer	-249800	4.936	0	0.000	
	c) At the End of the Year			0	0.000	
42						
	SANJIB ROY	244220	4 174			
	a) At the Begining of the Year	211230	4.174			

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

SI. No.	For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders	Shareholdi beginning d	Cumulative Shareholding during the year		
		No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company
	c) At the End of the Year			211230	4.174
12	SHREEKANT VARUN PHUMBHRA HUF				
13	a) At the Begining of the Year	0	0.000		
	b) Changes during the year		0.000		
	Date Reason				
	26/03/2021 Transfer	659105	13.023	659105	13.023
	c) At the End of the Year			659105	13.023
14	SURAJIT SAHA				
	a) At the Begining of the Year	151950	3.002		
	b) Changes during the year				
	Date Reason				
	26/03/2021 Transfer	-151950	3.002	0	0.000
	c) At the End of the Year			0	0.000
15	TAPAS ROY				
	a) At the Begining of the Year	125595	2.482		
	b) Changes during the year	[N	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]		
	c) At the End of the Year			125595	2.482
	TOTAL	3027135	59.811	2875185	56.808

Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

SI. No.	Name	Shareho	Shareholding at the		Cumulative Shareholding	
		No. of	% of total	No. of	% of total	
		shares	shares of the company	shares	shares of the company	
1	KAKALI DUTT					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	2400	0.047			
	b) Changes during the year	[1]	O CHANGES	DURING THE	YEAR]	
	c) At the End of the Year			2400	0.047	
	TOTAL	2400	0.047	2400	0.047	